

"To be a global leader in promoting good corporate governance"

THE INSTITUTE OF Company Secretaries of India भारतीय कम्पनी सचिव संस्थान

RAIPUR CHAPTER

Statutory body under an Act of Parliament

(Under the jurisdiction of Ministry of Corporate Affairs)

सत्यं वद। धर्मं चर। इक्टबर्र the truth. abide by the law.

"To develop high calibre professionals facilitating good corporate governance

RAIPUR CHAPTER OF WIRC OF ICSI

announces

Seminar	
Topic	Dematerialisation and Transfer of Shares
Speakers	CS Vaibhav Mohdiwale, Secretary Raipur Chapter of ICSI
Day & Date	Saturday, 29th June, 2024
Time	05:00 P.M. to 07:30 P.M. (Duration 02 Hours 30 Mins.)
Fees (Online Payments Only)	Rs. 200/- (inclusive of GST)
Venue (Physical Mode)	Raipur Chapter of ICSI, House No. 398, C -79, Sector -1, Devendra Nagar, Raipur – 492001
СРЕ	2 (Two) CPE (Structured)
Registration Link	https://forms.gle/iVvxUdRap8LRqyLU9 Registration starts from 25th June, 2024 - 05:00 p.m. till 29th June, 2024 - 05:00 p.m.
	Bank Details: Bank Name - Axis Bank, Pandri, Raipur. Account Name - Raipur Chanter of ICSI

Account Name – Raipur Chapter of ICSI. Account No. - 911010052707487, IFSC - UTIB0000139

The registration fees may be deposited at Raipur Chapter of WIRC of ICSI, House No. 398, C-79, Sector -1, Devendra Nagar, Raipur - 492001. In case of online payment, a copy of online transaction may be sent on email id: raipur@icsi.edu

Target Audience: Members Only

For registration & more details, please contact Raipur Chapter of WIRC of ICSI @ 771-2582618; E-mail: raipur@icsi.edu; Website: https://icsi.edu/raipur/home/

Key Takeaway: Knowledge of Eminent Speaker

With Best Regards

CS Tanveer Kaur Tuteja Chairperson

CS Vaibhav Mohdiwale Secretary

Connect with ICSI

www.icsi.edu l







I Online Helpdesk : http://support.icsi.edu